

Sr. No. 16

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CCP(S) No. 288/2024 in
WP(C) No. 1200/2024

Badri Nath Bhat

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Tariq Mughal, Advocate

V/s

Kumar Rajeev Ranjan & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Chetna Manhas, assisting counsel
to Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

17.12.2024

Compliance report be filed by or before the next date of hearing.

List on 14.02.2025.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
17.12.2024