

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CCP (S) No. 288/2024 in
WP (C) No. 1200/2024

Badri Nath Bhat

.... Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Dhruv Pant, Advocate vice
Mr. S H Rather, Advocate

V/s

Kumar Rajeev Ranjan Secretary to
Government Revenue Department
Jammu and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Chetna Manhas, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
27.10.2025

Statement of facts stands filed on behalf of the respondents, a copy whereof has been furnished to the learned counsel for the petitioner in the open Court.

List on 12.12.2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

Jammu
27.10.2025
Mahavir